

Cr1.A.No. 1406 OF 2003
ITEM No.106

Court No.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.A.No.1406/2003

State of West Bengal

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Kailash Chandra Pandey

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR.LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)
Mr.T.V. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr.P. Parameswaran, Adv.
Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Respondent-in-Person, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up after summer vacation.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master