

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1406 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAILASH CHANDRA PANDEY

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/09/2004 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv.

forMrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master